

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Name of work - Construction of Road from Harigan to Tiyaar - total under MMSY (Govt)				
Name of Agency - Niyaz Ahmed				
Agreement No. - 235BS/2021-22				
Ag. value - ₹ 167,55,236.10 (with Hk)				
Date of start - 23.09.2021				
Date of completion - 22.09.2022				

Date of measurement -				
(1) E/W in excavation of found. -- EIP				
In 1x3M x 2M Box culvert - 01 NO.				
Reft - 1x 7.80m x 6.00m x 0.88m = 40.95m ³				
Ditch/cut - 2x 7.80m x 0.30m x 1.80m = 8.42m ³				
In 1x5M x 3M Box culvert - 01 NO.				
Reft - 1x 10.00m x 6.00m x 0.98m = 58.50m ³				
Ditch/cut - 2x 10.00m x 0.30m x 1.80m = 10.80m ³				
				118.67m ³
(2) Sand filling in found. -- EIP				
In 1x3M x 2M Box Culvert - 01 NO.				
Reft - 1x 7.80m x 6.00m x 0.10m = 4.68m ³				

Continuation

Abstract of cost

17

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(1/2) P.V. & Fixing Bench mark pillar -				
Qty in de TMB				
Page No. (05) -				
(i) Bench mark pillar -				
1.10 KM @ ₹ 5564.50/KM - ₹				6121.00
ii) Reference Pillar -				
1.10 KM @ ₹ 3121.94/KM - ₹				3434.00
(2/3) clearing & Grubbing of road land -				
Qty in de TMB				
Page No. (05) - 0.12 199 Hect				
@ ₹ 53879.82/Hect - ₹				11848.00
(3/4, 6) Const. of road embankment - - - - E/P				
Qty in de TMB				
Page No. (05) -				
(a) 1000 m lead -				
462.62 m ³ @ ₹ 190.14/m ³ - ₹				87963.00
(b) 100 m lead -				
1079.45 m ³ @ ₹ 153.90/m ³ - ₹				166127.00
(4/5) Const. of sub-grade of E/shoulder - -				
Qty in de TMB				
Page No. (5) - 1623.31 m ³				

Continuation

1B
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
① ₹ 171.82/m ³				₹ 311383.
(5/7) Const. of G.S. B. Girder				
Qty in de THB				
Page No. (6) - 553.00 m ³				
Page No. (15) - 32.60 m ³				
②				
			585.60 m ³	
② ₹ 3081.99/m ³				₹ 1804813.
(6/10) P.V. Light, spreading				
Compaction of WBM 913				

Qty in de THB				
Page No. (6) - 113.40 m ³				
② ₹ 3699.62/m ³				₹ 419537.00
(7/14) construction of un-				
reinforced C.C. Pavement				

Qty in de THB				
Page No. (16) - 131.52 m ³				
② ₹ 6843.77/m ³				₹ 900093.00
(8/22) AV & Fixing inter-				
mediate sign board				
Qty in de THB				
Page No. (26) - 02.40 m ³				
② ₹ 13079.62/m ³				₹ 26159.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) E/W. excavation for foundation -					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (8)			118.67 m ³		
@ ₹ 283.94 / m ³					₹ 33695.00
(30) Sand fillie in fount. — EIP					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (9)			117.5 m ³		
@ ₹ 444.32 / m ³					₹ 52210.40
(31) P/W P.C.C M15 in fount. — EIP					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (9)			10.68 m ³		
@ ₹ 5697.37 / m ³					₹ 60848.10
(32) P/W R.C.C M25 concrete in box-cell — EIP					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (10)			16.02 m ³		
Page No. (12)			77.66 m ³		
Page No. (14)			28.98 m ³		
			122.66 m ³		
@ ₹ 7176.32 / m ³					₹ 880247.00
(33) Back fillie behind abutment — EIP					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

20

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (14) 44.40 m ³					
@ ₹ 2821.41/m ³					₹ 125271.00
14/34) Plv weep-holes					
— EIP					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (14) - 70 Nos					
@ ₹ 83.54/No.					₹ 5848.00
(15/36) Supplye, Fitting & labor					
Hyd bor in R.C. Cess					
— EIP					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (9) - 0.568 MT					
Page no. (11) - 5.268 MT					
Page no. (13) - 1.867 MT					
		7.703 MT			
@ ₹ 49276.24/MT					₹ 379575.00
					₹ 5228183.00
Add 12% G. S. T. - (+) ₹ 627382.00					
Add 1% L.Cess - (+) ₹ 52282.00					
Add S. Fee - (+) ₹ 74158.00					
					₹ 5982005.00
Less 2.5% hold w - (-) ₹ 150148.00					
					₹ 5831857.00
Less Provision payment (-) ₹ 2587413.00					
					Continuation ₹ 324444.00

Pranav
30.11.23
J-E